
$452,000 - 2033 Maplewood Ave, ABINGTON
MLS® #PAMC2068712 

$452,000
3 Bedroom, 1.50 Bathroom, 1,500 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

OVERLOOK HILLS, ABINGTON, PA

Lovely 3 BR, 1.5 Bath brick Colonial in
Overlook Hills in Abington Township! Large
Covered front porch. Living room with bay
window & hardwood floors that continue into
the formal Dining room with chair rail & 15-lit
door leading to covered rear patio overlooking
the fenced rear yard. Updated Eat-in Kitchen
with granite countertops, Shaker-style maple
cabinetry, stainless steel under-mount sink,
gas range with built-in microwave & ceramic
tile floor. 1st-floor powder room with tile floor.
Stairs in Living room lead to 2nd floor offering
Master Bedroom with ceiling fan & hardwood
floors. 2 additional nice-sized bedrooms both
with Berber carpet & ceiling fans. Full hall bath
with tub/shower combination & pedestal sink.
Full Basement is partially finished with Laundry
area. Large fenced rear yard with covered
patio plus additional raised entertainment
space & storage shed. Newer roof &
replacement windows throughout. 1 car
attached Garage (18 x 8). Abington School
District! A must-see!

Built in 1942

Essential Information

MLS® # PAMC2068712

Sold Price $452,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 1.50

Full Baths 1



Half Baths 1

Square Footage 1,500

Acres 0.13

Year Built 1942

Type Residential

Sub-Type Detached

Style Colonial

Status Closed

Sold Date May 25th, 2023

Community Information

Address 2033 Maplewood Ave

Area Abington Twp (10630)

Subdivision OVERLOOK HILLS

City ABINGTON

County MONTGOMERY-PA

State PA

Zip Code 19001

Amenities

Amenities Recessed Lighting, CeilngFan(s), Chair Railing, Formal/Separate Dining
Room, Tub Shower, Upgraded Countertops, Wood Floors

# of Garages 1

Garages Garage - Front Entry, Inside Access

Interior

Interior Features Floor Plan-Traditional

Appliances Built-In Microwave, Oven/Range-Gas

Heating Hot Water

Cooling Window Unit(s)

# of Stories 2

Stories 2 Story

Exterior

Exterior Brick and Siding

Exterior Features Porch(es), Patio, Fenced-Rear

Lot Description Front Yard, Rear Yard

Foundation Other

School Information



District ABINGTON

Elementary OVERLOOK

Middle ABINGTON JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

Additional Information

Zoning R

Listing Details

Listing Office RE/MAX Signature
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